
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
17 

499 
929 
814 
494 
36 
44 

811 
412 
109 
597 
703 
513 
551 
523 
516 
578 
25 
16 

379 
131 
191 
422 
487 

Name 
Aron Katona 
Dani Heitink 
Moritz Ernecker 
Leo Diss-Fenard 
David Widerwill 
Finn Lange 
Jarno Jansen 
Mark Tanneberger 
Jacob Bloch 
Oliver Jüngling 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Kuba Puckowski 
Stanislav Pojar 
Mike Visser 
Marius Simonsen 
Luca Frank 
Neo Nindelt 
Lasse Lohmann 
Felix Ankele 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Tom Sönke Hänel 
Oskar Saade 
Noam Mezzavilla 
Samuel Moser 

FMN 
MAMS 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
HUN-Ajka 

NLD-Kamperveen 

AUT-Berg im Atter

FRA-Schweighouse

CZE-Dalovice 

DEU-Eggesin 

CHE-Bäretswil 

DEU-Finsterwalde 

DNK-Thisted 

DEU-Neuwied 

DEU-Stadtlauringe

POL-Ignatki 

CZE-Prestice 

NLD-Harkema 

DNK-Holmegaard 

DEU-Rasdorf 

DEU-Döcklitz 

DEU-Bruchsal 

DEU/Grabenstette

DEU-Rüthen 

DEU-Grünhainiche

DEU-Worpswede 

DEU-Gardelegen 

DEU-Wolfach 

Trademark 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

 KTM  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

 KTM  

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
HTS KTM 

DH-MX 

AMX Racing 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Hansa MX Junio

SixtySeven Racingteam 

BECKER Racing 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Rookie-Team

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Rookie Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Pol Motoren 

BECKER Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Rookie-Team

TYK-Team Yamaha Knobloch sponsort by

MX Vogelwaid 

GasGas Hegau Racing Team 

Alfa Suspension Racing Team / Mefo Spo

Mefo Sport Racing Team by KTM Sturm Z

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

Schmicker Racing 

RS Motorsport 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
2:27.910 
2:29.817 
2:33.328 
2:33.752 
2:34.257 
2:35.769 
2:36.823 
2:36.955 
2:37.212 
2:38.399 
2:38.461 
2:39.923 
2:40.459 
2:41.186 
2:41.389 
2:41.781 
2:42.465 
2:43.177 
2:44.768 
2:45.076 
2:45.258 
2:45.516 
2:57.629 
3:02.083 

Diff 

1.907 
5.418 
5.842 
6.347 
7.859 
8.913 
9.045 
9.302 

10.489 
10.551 
12.013 
12.549 
13.276 
13.479 
13.871 
14.555 
15.267 
16.858 
17.166 
17.348 
17.606 
29.719 
34.173 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
7 
1 
4 
2 
3 
7 
5 
3 
7 
5 
5 
7 
1 
5 
4 
7 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 

km/h 
43,810 
43,253 
42,262 
42,146 
42,008 
41,600 
41,320 
41,286 
41,218 
40,909 
40,893 
40,520 
40,384 
40,202 
40,151 
40,054 
39,886 
39,711 
39,328 
39,255 
39,211 
39,150 
36,481 
35,588 
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Int. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:01 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

09.09.2023 10:05 

Timekeeping M.Riehmers:                                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


